Updated 02/03/2022

2022 TEXAS A&M CHARLIE THOMAS INVITATIONAL

Gilliam Indoor Track & Field Stadium at McFerrin Athletic Center
Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX

Friday-Saturday, February 4-5, 2022

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Abilene Christian, Alabama, Baylor, Central Florida, Cincinnati, Houston, Houston
Baptist, Prairie View A&M, Rice, Sam Houston State, SMU (W), South Plains, Stephen F. Austin, Texas Southern, Texas
State, UT-Arlington, UT-San Antonio, Vanderbilt

2:25 pm

2:30 pm
~3:30 pm
~5:45 pm
~6:40 pm
~7:50 pm

3:00 pm
~3:45 pm
~4:45 pm
~5:45 pm

5:00 pm

7:30 pm

~9:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:25 pm
7:50 pm
8:00 pm
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- DAY ONE -
Friday, February 4

COMBINED EVENTS

National Anthem
60 Hurdles

High Jump (2 Pits)
Shot Put (2 Rings)
Long Jump (2 Pits)
800 Meters

60 Meters

Long Jump (2 Pits)
Shot Put (2 Rings)
High Jump (2 Pits)

FIELD EVENTS
Pole Vault (Group A)
Pole Vault (Group A)

Pole Vault (Group B)
Pole Vault (Group B)
Projected finish

RUNNING EVENTS
DMR
DMR
5,000 Meters
5,000 Meters
800m
Projected finish

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Pentathlon
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10:30 am
est. 11:40 am
est. 1:45 pm

12:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm

5:00 pm

12:30 pm
12:48 pm
1:10 pm
1:27 pm
1:45 pm
1:55 pm
2:00 pm
2:28 pm
2:56 pm
3:01 pm
3:06 pm
3:36 pm
4:09 pm
4:11 pm
4:16 pm
4:34 pm
4:49 pm
5:27 pm
5:53 pm
6:21 pm
6:45 pm
7:21 pm
~7:57 pm
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- DAY TWO -
Saturday, February 5

COMBINED EVENTS

60 Hurdles
Pole Vault (2 pits)
1,000 Meters

FIELD EVENTS
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Weight Throw
Shot Put
High Jump
Weight Throw
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

RUNNING EVENTS
60 Meters
60 Meters
60 Hurdles
60 Hurdles
1,000 Meters
National Anthem
Mile
Mile
60 Hurdles
60 Hurdles
400 Meters
400 Meters
60 Meters
60 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
3000 Meters
3000 Meters
4 x 400 Relay
4 x 400 Relay
Projected Finish

Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Final

Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Final

Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Heptathlon

Sections
Sections
Final
Final
Sections
Sections
Final
Final
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Final
Final
Sections
Sections
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