2022 TEXAS A&M CHARLIE THOMAS INVITATIONAL

Gilliam Indoor Track & Field Stadium at McFerrin Athletic Center Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX Friday-Saturday, February 4-5, 2022

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Abilene Christian, Alabama, Baylor, Central Florida, Cincinnati, Houston, Houston Baptist, Prairie View A&M, Rice, Sam Houston State, SMU (W), South Plains, Stephen F. Austin, Texas Southern, Texas State, UT-Arlington, UT-San Antonio, Vanderbilt

FINAL

- DAY ONE -

Friday, February 4

		COMBINED EVENTS	<u>S</u>
2:25 pm		National Anthem	
2:30 pm	W	60 Hurdles	Pentathlon
~3:30 pm	W	High Jump (2 Pits)	Pentathlon
~5:45 pm	W	Shot Put (2 Rings)	Pentathlon
~6:40 pm	W	Long Jump (2 Pits)	Pentathlon
~7:50 pm	W	800 Meters	Pentathlon
3:00 pm	M	60 Meters	Heptathlon
~3:45 pm	M	Long Jump (2 Pits)	Heptathlon
~4:45 pm	M	Shot Put (2 Rings)	Heptathlon
~5:45 pm	M	High Jump (2 Pits)	Heptathlon
		FIELD EVENTS	
5:00 pm	W	Pole Vault (Group A)	Final
ovo pin	M	Pole Vault (Group A)	Final
7:30 pm	W	Pole Vault (Group B)	Final
7.30 pm	M	Pole Vault (Group B)	Final
~9:30 pm	1 V1	Projected finish	Fillal
		DUMNING EVENTS	
6.20	W	RUNNING EVENTS DMR	Final
6:30 pm		DMR	Final Final
6:45 pm	M		1 11141
7:00 pm	W	5,000 Meters	Final
7:25 pm	M	5,000 Meters	Final
7:50 pm	W	800m	Pentathlon
8:00 pm		Projected finish	

2022 TEXAS A&M CHARLIE THOMAS INVITATIONAL

Gilliam Indoor Track & Field Stadium at McFerrin Athletic Center Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX Friday-Saturday, February 4-5, 2022

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Abilene Christian, Alabama, Baylor, Central Florida, Cincinnati, Houston, Houston Baptist, Rice, Prairie View, Rice, Sam Houston State, SMU (W), South Plains, Stephen F Austin, Texas Southern, Texas State, UT-Arlington, UT-San Antonio, Vanderbilt

FINAL

- DAY TWO -

Saturday, February 5

	CO	MBII	NED	EV	ENTS	3
--	----	------	-----	----	------	---

	10:30 am	M	60 Hurdles	Heptathlon
est.	11:40 am	M	Pole Vault (2 pits)	Heptathlon
est.	1:45 pm	M	1,000 Meters	Heptathlon

FIELD EVENTS

		TIEDD EVENTS	
12:00 pm	W	High Jump	Final
	M	Long Jump	Trials & Final
	W	Long Jump	Trials & Final
	M	Weight Throw	Trials & Final
	W	Shot Put	Trials & Final
3:00 pm	M	High Jump	Final
3:30 pm	W	Weight Throw	Trials & Final
	M	Shot Put	Trials & Final
5:00 pm	M	Triple Jump	Trials & Final
	W	Triple Jump	Trials & Final

RUNNING EVENTS

		RUNNING EVENTS	
12:30 pm	W	60 Meters	Prelim
12:48 pm	M	60 Meters	Prelim
1:10 pm	W	60 Hurdles	Prelim
1:27 pm	M	60 Hurdles	Prelim
1:45 pm	M	1,000 Meters	Heptathlon
1:55 pm		National Anthem	
2:00 pm	W	Mile	Sections
2:28 pm	M	Mile	Sections
2:56 pm	M	60 Hurdles	Final
3:01 pm	W	60 Hurdles	Final
3:06 pm	W	400 Meters	Sections
3:36 pm	M	400 Meters	Sections
4:09 pm	W	60 Meters	Final
4:11 pm	M	60 Meters	Final
4:16 pm	W	800 Meters	Sections
4:34 pm	M	800 Meters	Sections
4:49 pm	W	200 Meters	Sections
5:27 pm	M	200 Meters	Sections
5:53 pm	W	3000 Meters	Final
6:21 pm	M	3000 Meters	Final
6:45 pm	W	4 x 400 Relay	Sections
7:21 pm	M	4 x 400 Relay	Sections
~7:57 pm		Projected Finish	